

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6194/2022

Ram Prakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Dheerendra Singh Sodha, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Sandeep Shah, Sr. Advocate/AAG assisted by Mr.Nishant Bapna, Adv. Ms.Shalini Audichya on behalf of Mr.Vinit Sanadhya, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

16/01/2023

List this matter after ten days, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI), J.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG), J.