

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6194/2022

Ram Prakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                            |
|-------------------|---|----------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | Mr. Dheerendra Singh Sodha |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi, AAG  |

---

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN**  
**Order**

**05/04/2024**

List the matter on 02.08.2024.

**(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J**

**(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J**